
No!

No!

No!

I

I

Eiskapelle

Rinne
Terrasse

I-II

I-II

II

Schuttkar

Querung ins Schuttkar

Wasser

I-II

gehen

Absatz

Münchner Weg (V-)

Münchner Weg (V-)

I-II

II
Rampe

1. Sporn

2. Sporn

Rampe

Wasserfallplatten

II

III

II

No!

Rampe

Dunkle Rinne

II

II

I-II

No!

Schrofenband

I

II

II
Rampe

III
Griffige Platten

Wiesenterrasse
gehen

Biwakhöhle

1.100m

1.250m

1.350m

1.570m

1.750m

1.870m

1.990m



Watzmann
Südspitze 2.712m

Biwakschachtel
am Massigen Pfeiler

1.990m

1. Band

2. Band

2.380m

2.630m

2.700m

2.240m

2.120m

5. Band

3. Band

Dabelsteinplatte

Gipfel-
schlucht II

II

I-II

II

Münchner Turm

Münchner Weg (V-)

Schutt-
kessel

Schrofen

No!
II

III+

8m-Wandl

Gratscharte

I-II

Ausstiegs-
kamine

2 Stellen III, sonst II
(Achtung Steinschlag!)

III-

Umgehung (II)

Zur Mittlspitze (II)

Originalweg zur
Mittelspitze (IV)

Geröllkessel

Gestufte Kante

Wiesenterrasse

gehen

Biwakhöhle

II

I und gehen
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